IGP Kopas 6

_

Kopas Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 12-11-2011 15:57. ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 58.370 +9.066 16:36:09.901 8 50.380 +0.572 16:35:00.513
(7) Mario Almeida 10 49.7114 +0.410 16:36:59.615 9 49.926 +0.118 16:35:50.439
1 51.102 +2.263 16:29:39.904 1 49.683 +0.379 16:37:49.298 10 49.808 - 16:36:40.247
2 50.446 +1.607 16:30:30.350 12 49.304 - 16:38:38.602 1 50.494 +0.686 16:37:30.741
3 49.833 +0.994 16:31:20.183 12 51.545 +1.737 16:38:22.286
4 50.336 +1.497 16:32:10.519 (3) Frederico Lima
5 51.973 +3.134 16:33:02.492 1 51.780 +2.205 16:29:17.318 (14) Pedro Cunha
6 49.908 +1.069 16:33:52.400 2 50.459 +0.884 16:30:07.777 1 51.956 +2.029 16:29:49.263
7 49.433 +0.594 16:34:41.833 3 50.334 +0.759 16:30:58.111 2 52.211 +2.284 16:30:41.474
8 51.878 +3.039 16:35:33.711 4 50.289 +0.714 16:31:48.400 3 51.138 +1.211 16:31:32.612
9 49.306 +0.467 16:36:23.017 5 49.901 +0.326 16:32:38.301 4 51.034 +1.107 16:32:23.646
10 49.671 +0.832 16:37:12.688 6 49.794 +0.219 16:33:28.095 5 50.543 +0.616 16:33:14.189
1 49.087 +0.248 16:38:01.775 7 49.575 - 16:34:17.670 6 1:06.489 +16.562 16:34:20.678
12 48.839 - 16:38:50.614 8 49.651 +0.076 16:35:07.321 7 51.769 +1.842 16:35:12.447
9 49.780 +0.205 16:35:57.101 8 51.248 +1.321 16:36:03.695
(12) Tiago Venancio 10 50.628 +1.053 16:36:47.729 9 49.927 - 16:36:53.622
1 51.834 +2.924 16:29:18.144 1 49.798 +0.223 16:37:37.527 10 50.155 +0.228 16:37:43.777
2 51.250 +2.340 16:30:09.394 12 49.766 +0.191 16:38:27.293 1 50.113 +0.186 16:38:33.890
3 50.214 +1.304 16:30:59.608
4 49.856 +0.946 16:31:49.464 (1) Paulo Cardoso (11) Rui Lourengo
5 49.633 +0.723 16:32:39.097 1 51.433 +1.796 16:29:34.552 1 51.946 +1.877 16:30:02.177
6 50.020 +1.110 16:33:29.117 2 50.543 +0.906 16:30:25.095 2 52.045 +1.976 16:30:54.222
7 50.093 +1.183 16:34:19.210 3 50.228 +0.591 16:31:15.323 3 51.009 +0.940 16:31:45.231
8 49.543 +0.633 16:35:08.753 4 49.861 +0.224 16:32:05.184 4 50.988 +0.919 16:32:36.219
9 48.910 - 16:35:57.663 5 49.985 +0.348 16:32:55.169 5 50.785 +0.716 16:33:27.004
10 49.425 +0.515 16:36:47.088 6 1:21.320 +31.683 16:34:16.489 6 51.315 +1.246 16:34:18.319
1 49.583 +0.673 16:37:36.671 7 56.635 +6.998 16:35:13.124 7 50.511 +0.442 16:35:08.830
12 49.274 +0.364 16:38:25.945 8 55.496 +5.859 16:36:08.620 8 50.459 +0.390 16:35:59.289
9 49.644 +0.007 16:36:58.264 9 50.446 +0.377 16:36:49.735
(6) Pedro Carvalho 10 49.637 - 16:37:47.901 10 50.092 +0.023 16:37:39.827
1 51.334 +2.186 16:29:40.627 1 49.946 +0.309 16:38:37.847 11 50.069 - 16:38:29.896
2 50.756 +1.608 16:30:31.383
3 50.105 +0.957 16:31:21.488 (4) Telmo Ferrari (5) Antonio Lima
4 50.004 +0.856 16:32:11.492 1 52.102 +2.463 16:30:25.456 1 51.695 +1.624 16:29:54.782
5 50.017 +0.869 16:33:01.509 2 50.362 +0.723 16:31:15.818 2 51.620 +1.549 16:30:46.402
6 50.259 +1.111 16:33:51.768 3 50.075 +0.436 16:32:05.893 3 50.953 +0.882 16:31:37.355
7 49.885 +0.737 16:34:41.653 4 50.104 +0.465 16:32:55.997 4 50.498 +0.427 16:32:27.853
8 49.827 +0.679 16:35:31.480 5 50.024 +0.385 16:33:46.021 5 50.437 +0.366 16:33:18.290
9 51.462 +2.314 16:36:22.942 6 50.229 +0.590 16:34:36.250 6 50.542 +0.471 16:34:08.832
10 50.398 +1.250 16:37:13.340 7 50.420 +0.781 16:35:26.670 7 50.371 +0.300 16:34:59.203
1 49.148 - 16:38:02.488 8 50.125 +0.486 16:36:16.795 8 50.071 - 16:35:49.274
12 51.714 +2.566 16:38:54.202 9 49.672 +0.033 16:37:06.467 9 50.465 +0.394 16:36:39.739
10 49.668 +0.029 16:37:56.135 10 50.699 +0.628 16:37:30.438
(8) Alexandre Coutinho 1 49.639 - 16:38:45.774 11 52.514 +2.443 16:38:22.952
1 52.590 +3.352 16:29:29.870
2 51.867 +2.629 16:30:21.737 (9) Helder Ribeiro (18) Mario Moacho
3 50.559 +1.321 16:31:12.296 1 51.586 +1.910 16:30:02.249 1 53.669 +3.447 16:29:25.074
4 51.314 +2.076 16:32:03.610 2 51.562 +1.886 16:30:53.811 2 53.201 +2.979 16:30:18.275
5 54.642 +5.404 16:32:58.252 3 50.813 +1.137 16:31:44.624 3 52.758 +2.536 16:31:11.033
6 50.472 +1.234 16:33:48.724 4 50.382 +0.706 16:32:35.006 4 52.239 +2.017 16:32:03.272
7 49.780 +0.542 16:34:38.504 5 53.941 +4.265 16:33:28.947 5 51.752 +1.530 16:32:55.024
8 49.975 +0.737 16:35:28.479 6 54.977 +5.301 16:34:23.924 6 50.630 +0.408 16:33:45.654
9 49.796 +0.558 16:36:18.275 7 50.444 +0.768 16:35:14.368 7 51.901 +1.679 16:34:37.555
10 49.610 +0.372 16:37:07.885 8 49.709 +0.033 16:36:04.077 8 51.437 +1.215 16:35:28.992
1 49.238 - 16:37:57.123 9 49.676 - 16:36:53.753 9 50.682 +0.460 16:36:19.674
12 49.262 +0.024 16:38:46.385 10 51.685 +2.009 16:37:45.438 10 50.598 +0.376 16:37:10.272
1 54.646 +4.970 16:38:40.084 11 50.222 - 16:38:00.494
(2) Antonio Fernandes 12 50.728 +0.506 16:38:51.222
1 51.338 +2.034 16:29:20.483 (17) Jorge Passos
2 50.270 +0.966 16:30:10.753 1 1:11.308 +21.500 16:29:02.174 (10) Paulo Carlos
3 50.188 +0.884 16:31:00.941 2 53.557 +3.749 16:29:55.731 1 52.841 +2.559 16:30:10.918
4 49.998 +0.694 16:31:50.939 3 51.750 +1.942 16:30:47.481 2 52.137 +1.855 16:31:03.055
5 49.803 +0.499 16:32:40.742 4 51.033 +1.225 16:31:38.514 3 51.038 +0.756 16:31:54.093
6 49.776 +0.472 16:33:30.518 5 50.658 +0.850 16:32:29.172 4 51.115 +0.833 16:32:45.208
7 49.766 +0.462 16:34:20.284 6 50.696 +0.888 16:33:19.868 5 50.825 +0.543 16:33:36.033
8 51.247 +1.943 16:35:11.531 7 50.265 +0.457 16:34:10.133 6 50.673 +0.391 16:34:26.706
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
7 50.447 +0.165 16:35:17.153
8 50.282 - 16:36:07.435
9 50.747 +0.465 16:36:58.182
10 51.242 +0.960 16:37:49.424
11 50.769 +0.487 16:38:40.193
(16) Francisco Nordeste
1 51.234 +0.946 16:30:20.550
2 50.858 +0.570 16:31:11.408
3 51.878 +1.590 16:32:03.286
4 50.483 +0.195 16:32:53.769
5 50.744 +0.456 16:33:44.513
6 50.584 +0.296 16:34:35.097
7 50.288 - 16:35:25.385
8 1:01.467 +11.179 16:36:26.852
9 58.917 +8.629 16:37:25.769
10 55.656 +5.368 16:38:21.425
(13) Miguel Ribeiro
1 52.692 +2.300 16:29:25.285
2 52.561 +2.169 16:30:17.846
3 52.252 +1.860 16:31:10.098
4 51.817 +1.425 16:32:01.915
5 51.339 +0.947 16:32:53.254
6 51.702 +1.310 16:33:44.956
7 51.088 +0.696 16:34:36.044
8 51.315 +0.923 16:35:27.359
9 50.963 +0.571 16:36:18.322
10 50.392 | - 16:37:08.714
1 50.442 +0.050 16:37:59.156
12 50.997 +0.605 16:38:50.153
(15) Carlos Venancio
1 52.878 +2.448 16:29:41.241
2 51.405 +0.975 16:30:32.646
3 51.721 +1.291 16:31:24.367
4 51.409 +0.979 16:32:15.776
5 51.422 +0.992 16:33:07.198
6 51.278 +0.848 16:33:58.476
7 51.253 +0.823 16:34:49.729
8 50.578 +0.148 16:35:40.307
9 50.661 +0.231 16:36:30.968
10 50.446 +0.016 16:37:21.414
11 50.430 - 16:38:11.844
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